
 South Yorkshire Triumph Sports Six Club's Local Newsletter

TRIUMPH TRIBUNE:JULY 2011
Welcome to your Triumph Tribune highlighting the Tribulations of the South 
Yorkshire Brigade.  Our aim is to have something for everyone and as with 
all local TSSC groups, it relies on volunteers and works best when everyone 
pitches in where they can. Our “home”, The Crown Inn at Barnburgh, offers 
us complimentary snacks, and our room enjoys easy access to an outdoor 
terrace, leading onto our exclusive car park.
If you're new to the meetings (or thinking of coming along) you are very 
welcome.  Between us we own (or have owned) most of the Triumph models 
and are happy to share (and equally keen to pick up) knowledge & experience. 
Please make yourself known to Paula, and get the most out of your area.

NEW SY TSSC WEBSITE  NOW LIVE!
http://www.southyorkshiretssc.yolasite.com/

I'm pleased to report the new SY TSSC website has now been launched 
and the best bit is; it's been entirely free to set up, free to run and 
been very easy to design and update!  
There's lots of content, including Member's Cars, events photos, the 
Club Calendar, Tribunes and Courier area news. You can send messages 
through using the Contact Us page, and a Blog, for the latest news.
The old website, complete with photos and some excellent old 
advertising videos, is also archived on the new site.  

Please check it and let me know what you think - it's OUR website, so 
please send me in your photos and may be a few words about your car.

http://www.southyorkshiretssc.yolasite.com/


CLUB CALENDAR (see new website page)
Tues 5th July
Tues 5th July
Sat 9th July

Mon 18th July
Tues 19th July
Sat 23rd July
Sun 24th July

Club Meeting
Derwent Valley Open Meet

Rescue Day 
Hallamshire Meet
Noggin n Natter

Julie n Steve's Anniversary Party
Doncaster CC & Bike Show

Tues 2nd Aug
Mon 15th Aug
Tues 16th Aug

Fri 19th-Sun 21 Aug
Sun 28th Aug
Sun 28th Aug

Club Meeting
Hallamshire Meet

Noggin n Natter/SY TSSC Kidz Klub
Stafford  Family Weekend
Brodsworth Hall CC Show

Sewerby Hall/EY Thor'bred CC Show
Fri 2nd – Sun 4th Sept

Sat 3rd Sept
Tues 6th Sept
Sun 11th Sept
Mon 19th Sept
Tues 20th Sept

Fri 23rd-Sun 25th Sept

Lincs Area Weekend, Woodhall Spa
Club BBQ 

Meeting/Trophy night& Autojumble
Rotherham Vintage Rally Clifton Park

Hallamshire Meet
Noggin n Natter

Mile Of Triumphs : Gr Yarmouth
Tues 4th Oct
Sun 16th Oct
Mon 17th Oct
Tues 18th Oct
Sun 2nd Oct

Club Meeting
St Leger Rally/Trolley bus 

Hallamshire Meet
Noggin n Natter

All Triumph Day Duxford
Tues 1st Nov
Sat 5th Nov

Tues 15th Nov
Mon 21st Nov

Club Meeting
Bonfire Party

Noggin n Natter
Hallamshire meet

Tues 6th Dec
Sat 17th Dec
Mon 19th Dec

Club Meeting/Election AO for 2012
Xmas Meal

Hallamshire Meet



COMING UP 
Rescue Day 2011 : Sat 9th July :  7 Lakes Country Park, Crowle J2 M180 
Rescue Day brings together as many of our emergency services as possible in 
one place to demonstrate ‘live’ what they do and how they do it. We had a 
great day last year, there's loads to see  and take part in. 
Admission is £5 to  raise funds for Help     For Heroes  , the Air Ambulance and 
several emergency services charities. 
Please see http://www.rescueday.com/

Doncaster Classic Car & Bike Show : Sun 24th July
This event, held by the Traditional Car Club of Doncaster and the 
Rotary Club,is well worth a trip out, with a wide range of classic cars, 
bikes and commercials. There's lots of family entertainment, including 
live Jazz music, auto-jumble,  children's rides and a  BBMF Lancaster 
flypast. Please see flyer at tonight's meeting or visit 
www.doncasterclassiccarshow.co.uk for more details. 
And let me know ASAP  if you wish to take advantage of the reduced 
rate for pre-booking£5.50 if 6 book together

Lincs Weekend Jubilee Park, Woodall Spa Fri 2nd-Sun 4th September

We've been invited along by the Lincs AO, Simon who writes- We pride 
ourselves on being one of the most relaxed events, where people can join in 
as much or as little as they wish.  The site is very family friendly, and there 
is a wealth of local attractions to suit everyone.  People either join us for 
the whole weekend (Fri – Sun), just the convoy and Saturday night, or just 
the convoy on Saturday.  We’ve tried really hard to make this event the best 
we can, and have been lucky in that our attendances have grown every time 
over the last three years

DID YOU SPOT? 

 SY TSSC on tour at Runswick Bay NYTW,  
in the Area Show-Time page of this 
month's  Courier?

http://www.doncasterclassiccarshow.co.uk/
http://www.rescueday.com/
http://www.helpforheroes.org.uk/
http://www.helpforheroes.org.uk/


LAST MONTH'S EVENTS
(see photos section of new website for more photos of this and past events

Brodsworth Hall Classic Cars for Father's Day Sun 19th June 

Another enjoyable  day out.  The weather was very kind to us, the picnics 
and wine overflowth and there was a great array of classic and vintage cars 
and commercials. What better way is there to spend a leisurely Summer 
Sunday!

CLUB FUNDS/MONTHLY BRAIN TEASER

No fund-raising was undertaken at June's meeting, therefore funds 
remain at £260.70.Congratulations to George who won  Maggie's quiz.

FOR SALE

Spitfire 1500 1980. 

See flyer at tonight's meeting or ring Andy Williamson on 
07774 274321.   Photos available – see Paula.

Area Organizer/
Treasurer Paula Johnson

01302 887491/07729997289
ppklbjohnson@yahoo.com

Meetings First & Third Tuesday each month, 8pm. The Crown Inn, Ludwell 
Close, Barnburgh, Doncaster, DN5 7JQ 01709 893450


